
Expresso
Double Expresso
Macchiato
Americano
Flat White 8oz
Latte			 
Cappuccino
Mocha	
Hot Chocolate
Babyccino
Breakfast Tea	
Speciality Tea

2.90		     
3.60
2.50		     3.00
3.00		     3.20 
3.50		     
3.60		     4.00
3.60		     4.00
3.80		     4.00
3.70        4.00
1.60		      
3.00		     		      
3.30

Syrup
Soy Milk

0.60		  
0.30

Regular Large

Hot beverages may include dairy, 
please specify if you require 
any dairy or milk substitutes.



Almond Croissant
Butter Croissant
Chocolate & Hazelnut Croissant
Danish Pastry
Gluten Free Cake
Gluten Free Scone			 
Mini apple donuts
Mini Muffin
Mixed Fruit Scone
Regular scone

3.95		     
3.95
3.95	    
3.95	    
3.45		     
3.00	    
1.95		      
2.00	    
3.10        
3.00		     
  		     



Classic Croque Monsieur
Limerick Ham & 		
Dublin Cheddar Cheese
Succulent Rotisserie Chicken
Slow Cooked Pulled Beef
Smoked Chicken Cesar Wrap
The Ultimate Veggie Sandwich
A Fresh Fruit Pots & 		
Wholesome Overnight Oats
Chef Choice Soup of The Day
The Brasserie Seasonal 				  
Vegan / Vegeterian Salad
The Brasserie Signature Caesar		
Salad with Grilled Chicken

6.95		     

6.95
6.95	    
7.50		     
6.95	    
6.95		         

3.95      
6.95    

7.50

7.50


